Optosun Technology Limited www.optosuntech.com
850nm PM Isolator
Features
High isolation
Low Insertion loss
High stability and reliability
Application
Communication Network

*Above specifications are for devices without the connectors.
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
HPMIS WL Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length Connector Power
850 1=900um loose
tube
5=PM850 8=0.8
1= 1m
NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
XX=Other
A=300mW
1=1W
5=5W